
 

 
 

  PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore. 

 
Sr.No./ID 

No. 

Name of Post 

with Department 

Case No. No. of 

Posts 

No. of 

Applications 

Paper Type Date of 

Paper 

1/85 

Clubbed Case 

SeniorInstructor/Assistant 

Professor (Male) 

Economics (BS-18) 

Commerce’s Stream in 

the Punjab Higher 

Education Department 

Ad:30/2023  

Instructor/Lecturer 

(Male) Economics (BS-

17) Commerce’s Stream 

in the Punjab Higher 

Education Department 

Ad:30/2023    

 

17B2023 

 

 

25B2023 

 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

 

40 

 

225 

 

 

 

 

 

1512 
MCQ 

08-06-2024 

Morning 

Session 

2/76 

Clubbed Case 

Assistant Director 

(Engineering) /SDO in 

Civil Engineering (BS-17) 

WASA (MDA Multan) 

Housing Urban 

Development And Public 

Health Engineering 

Department (South 

Punjab) Ad:21/2023 

Assistant Civil Engineer/ 

Assistant Director (Civil) 

(BS-17) Punjab Small 

Industries Corporation 

Industries, Commerce, 

Investment & Skills 

Development Department 

Ad:27/2023 

Assistant Director 

(Technical)  

(BS-17) Planning & 

Development Board 

Ad:27/2023 

Assistant Engineer 

(Buildings)  

(BS-17) Punjab Food 

Authority, Food 

Department Ad:28/2023 

Assistant Engineer / Sub 

Divisional Officer / 

Assistant Director (BS-17) 

Communication & Works 

Department Ad:29/2023 

 

 

 

11A2023 

 

 

 
11J2023 

 

 

 

 

16K2023 

 
22J2023 

 
21K2023 

 

 

 

04 

 

 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

 

 

10 

 

 

01 

 

 

71 

 

 

 

 

602 

 

 

 

 

260 

 

 

 

 

825 

 

 

81 

 

 

2831 

 

 

 

MCQ 

08-06-2024 

Evening 

Session 



Assistant Engineer (Civil) 

(BS-17) Punjab Seed 

Corporation, Agriculture 

Department Ad:31/2023 

Assistant Engineer (BS-

17) Local Government & 

Community Development 

Department Ad:02/2024 

 

56G2023 

 

 

27G2024 

 

01 

 

 

07 

242 

 

 

386 

3/87 

Clubbed Case 

 Woman Medical Officer 

(BS-17) Punjab Workers 

Welfare Fund / Labour& 

Human Resource 

Department Ad:01/2024 

 

Medical Officer (BS-17) 

Punjab Workers Welfare 

Fund / Labour& Human 

Resource Department 

Ad:01/2024 

 

17M2024 

 

 
 

16M2024 

 

 

125 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

191 

 

 

4451 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
4628 

MCQ 

09-06-2024 

Morning 

Session 

4/86 

Clubbed Case 

Senior Instructor/Assistant 

Professor (Male) English 

(BS-18) Commerce’s Stream 

in the Punjab Higher 

Education Department 

Ad:30/2023 

 

Instructor/Lecturer (Male) 

English (BS-17) Commerce’s 

Stream in the Punjab Higher 

Education Department 

Ad:30/2023 

 

Subject Specialist (English) 

(BS-17) Punjab Special 

Education Department 

Ad:01/2023 

 

Lecturer (English) (BS-17) 

Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:01/2023 

 

14B2023 

 

 

 

21B2023 

 

 
 

9G2024 

 

 

 

18G2024 

 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

04 

 

 

10 

 

 

510 

 

 

 

 

6775 

 

 

 

2007 

 

 

3067 

MCQ 

09-06-2024 

Evening 

Session 
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