

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore.

Sr.No./ID No.	Name of Post with Department	Case No.	No. of Posts	No. of Applications	Paper Type	Date of Paper
1/85	Clubbed Case SeniorInstructor/Assistant Professor (Male) Economics (BS-18) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023 Instructor/Lecturer (Male) Economics (BS- 17) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023	17B2023 25B2023	15 40	225 1512	MCQ	08-06-2024 Morning Session
2/76	Clubbed Case Assistant Director (Engineering) /SDO in Civil Engineering (BS-17) WASA (MDA Multan) Housing Urban Development And Public Health Engineering Department (South Punjab) Ad:21/2023 Assistant Civil Engineer/ Assistant Director (Civil) (BS-17) Punjab Small Industries Corporation Industries, Commerce, Investment & Skills Development Department	11A2023 11J2023	04	602 260	MCQ	08-06-2024 Evening Session
	Ad:27/2023 Assistant Director (Technical) (BS-17) Planning & Development Board Ad:27/2023	16K2023	10	825		
	Assistant Engineer (Buildings) (BS-17) Punjab Food Authority, Food Department Ad:28/2023 Assistant Engineer / Sub Divisional Officer / Assistant Director (BS-17) Communication & Works Department Ad:29/2023	22J2023 21K2023	01 71	81 2831		

	Assistant Engineer (Civil) (BS-17) Punjab Seed Corporation, Agriculture Department Ad:31/2023	56G2023	01	242		
	Assistant Engineer (BS- 17) Local Government & Community Development Department Ad:02/2024	27G2024	07	386		
	Clubbed Case					
3/87	Woman Medical Officer (BS-17) Punjab Workers Welfare Fund / Labour& Human Resource Department Ad:01/2024	17M2024	125	4451	мсq	09-06-2024 Morning Session
	Medical Officer (BS-17) Punjab Workers Welfare Fund / Labour& Human Resource Department Ad:01/2024	16M2024	191	4628		
	Clubbed Case					
	Senior Instructor/Assistant Professor (Male) English (BS-18) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023	14B2023	15	510		
4/86	Instructor/Lecturer (Male) English (BS-17) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023	21B2023	100	6775	MCQ	09-06-2024 Evening Session
	Subject Specialist (English) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2023	9G2024	04	2007		
	Lecturer (English) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2023	18G2024	10	3067		

END OF DOCUMENT